Order code: EQLED463
UFO
User Manual
www.prolight.co.uk UFO  User Manual 2
Safety advice
WARNING
FOR YOUR OWN SAFETY, PLEASE READ THIS USER MANUAL
CAREFULLY BEFORE YOUR INITIAL START-UP!

Dimensions 335 x 295 x 208mm
Weight 6.2kg
Order code EQLED463
295mm
216mm 74mm
208mm
3
3
5
m
m
10
2
m
m
www.prolight.co.uk UFO  User Manual 4
Technical specifications
In the box:
1 x fixture with
hanging bracket,
& 1 x power cable
01 -
02 - LCD display
03 - Function buttons
04 - 3-Pin DMX input
05 - 3-Pin DMX output
06 - Fuse F5A 250V
07 - PowerTwist input
08 - PowerTwist output
09 - Switch On/Off
030201
05 08
09
0604 07
www.prolight.co.uk UFO  User Manual 5
Before installing the fixture, the supporting structure (ie. truss) must be able to hold a minimum of 10